
Camp Vida Summer 2024 Rates and Information- Primary and Elementary

Camp Vida requires a separate registration and families are not guaranteed a space
depending on capacity. A minimum enrollment of 15 children is required to operate.

Camp Vida Hours: 8:15am - 3:15pm
● Weekly Rate: $430 (Week 2: $260 - closed 7/4 and 7/5)
● Drop-in Rate: $125 per day*

Camp Vida Aftercare
● Weekly rate (3:15 - 5:00 pm) - $100/week
● Drop-in Rate: $35 per day*

*Due to space limitations drop-in care is not guaranteed and needs to be arranged at
least 24 hours in advance of the day of care.

Camp Vida Summer 2024
Dates

Billing Date Last Day to Register
before drop-in rates apply

Week 1: June 24-28 Monday, June 10, 2024 Sunday, June 9, 2024

Week 2: July 1-3 Monday, June 17 Sunday, June 16

Week 3: July 8-12 Monday, June 24 Sunday, June 23

Week 4: July 15-19 Monday, July 1 Sunday, June 30

Week 5: July 22-26 Monday, July 8 Sunday, July 7

Week 6: July 29-August 2 Monday, July 15 Sunday, July 14

Week 7: August 5-9 Monday, July 22 Sunday, July 21

Week 8: August 12-16 Monday, July 29 Sunday, July 28

Refund Policy

Greater than 2 weeks before Camp Vida Refund of 90%

Less than 2 weeks before Camp Vida No Refund

Change of schedule fee $30 per change

Registration will take place on the dates listed above through a family survey that will be
sent to the email address listed on your FACTS account. TPMS does not refund fees
paid for any program cancellation or closures due to, including, but not limited to,

COVID-19, emergencies, and/or inclement weather.


